






# Barana International Ltd.

## QUOTE For 8kw on grid

Date: 2024/1/16

From: Barana International Ltd  
Add: A1, Floor 15, Building 12, Lehui Science and Technology  
Innovation Center, No.489 Jihua Road, Bantian Community,  
Bantian Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China  
TEL: 0086 13725549849 | What's app: 13725549849  
Email: solar01@homesolar.cn | Web: <https://barana.en.alibaba.com/>

| Item                | Article                   | Pitcure   | Specification   | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount            |
|---------------------|---------------------------|---|---|----------|------------|-------------------|
| 1                   | Canadaian CS6W-MS<br>555w |    | Dimension: 2278*1134*30mm<br>Application Class: A<br>Warranty: 30 years | 14       | \$71.28    | \$997.92          |
| 2                   | Roof bracket              |    | Mounting System<br>Warranty: 10 years                                   | 1        | \$610.20   | \$610.20          |
| 3                   | Min8000 TL-X              |  | Output voltage :120/240v<br>Rated Power: 8kw<br>Warranty:5 years        | 1        | \$1,002.86 | \$1,002.86        |
| 4                   | Zero export device        |   | Match growatt inverter  | 1        | \$262.29   | \$262.29          |
| 4                   | PV Cables                 |  | 4MM2  | 100      | \$1.08     | \$108.00          |
| 5                   | MC4 Connector             |  | Rated current: 30A<br>Rated voltage: 1500VDC<br>Warranty: 5 years       | 2        | \$1.08     | \$2.16            |
| Wooden box fee      |                           |   |   |          |            | \$92.57           |
| <b>TOTAL AMOUNT</b> |                           |   |   |          |            | <b>\$3,075.99</b> |

Payment terms: T/T

Delivery time : within 15 working days after receiving the payment

Valid time: 2024.1.30

The pricing are subject to change in case of foreign currency exchange rate decrease 2%+based on current exchange rate 1USD:7.1RMB

Package: Standard export package, Composite material box

**We do Best for You**